Sparkling

NV Lanson Black Reserve

NV Lanson Rose Creation

NV Lanson Blanc de Blanc

2014 Lanson Le Vintage

2008 Lanson Noble, Prestige Cuvee

2016 Gimomnet Gonet, Terre de Oiry Blanc de Blanc, Grand Cru
Wiston Blanc de Blanc

Light & Fresh Whites - Perfect w Seafood
2024 QL Loureiro, Quinta da Lixa

2023 Domaine Des As, La Lyonne

2024 Chateau Petit Roubié Picpoul De Pinet

2023 Famille Lieubeau Muscadet Sevre et Main Generations
2023 Tiraki Sauvignon Blanc

2024 Fusser Riesling

2024 Albarino, Martin Codax

2023 Camille & Laurent Schaller Chablis

Full Bodied & Richer Whites

2024 Fiano di Avellino

2023 Chenin Blanc, Clos Galerne, Anjou Blanc Balade en Chenin
2023 Domaine Guerrin Pouilly-Fuissé 1ler Cru Les Crays

2021 Domaine Chavy-Chouet Meursault Clos de Corvées de Citeau
Lighter Style & Versatile Reds

2024 Middlepost Swartland Old Vine Red (Grenache Blend)
2019 Pedra Cancela Winemakers Selection Tinto

2020 Téte de Linotte Chinon Rouge

2024 Domaine Bousquet Organic, Reserve Malbec

2021 Rioja Crianza, Sierra Cantabria

2023 Leah Pinot Noir Organic, Seresin Estate

Full Bodied & Robust Reds

2016 Chateau de Saint Pey Saint Emilion Grand Cru

2020 Chianti Classico Gran Selezino, Tregole

2023 Domaine Thomas Morey Maranges ler Cru La Fussiere
2019 Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, Beaulieu Vineyard
2016 Sasseti Livio Petrimali, Brunello di Montalcino

2020 Altair, Cabernet Sauvignon, San Pedro

Rosé

2024 Corbarol Rose, Chateau Saint-Roch

2024 Domaine Ste Philomene Coteaux d'Aix en Provence Rose
Cuvée Philippine

Coravin (fine wine by the glass)
2020 Taurasi DOCG Vigna Macchina Dei Goti, Caggiano
2021 Produttori del Barbaresco

Country / Region
France, Champagne
France, Champagne
France, Champagne
France, Champagne
France, Champagne
France, Champagne
England, West Sussex

Portugal, Vinho Verde
France, Burgundy

France, Languedoc

France, Loire

New Zealand, Marlborough
Germany, Pfalz

Spain, Rias Bixas

France, Burgundy

[taly, Campania
France, Loire
France, Burgundy
France, Burgundy

South Africa,

Portugal, Dao

France, Loire

Argentina, Mendoza

Spain, Rioja

New Zealand, Marlborough

France, Bordeaux
[taly, Tuscany
France, Burgundy
USA, Napa Valley
Italy, Tuscany
Chile, Cachapoal

France, Languedoc
France, Provence

[taly, Campania
Italy, Piedmont

125ml

£16
£17
£20
£28

£15
175ml

£10
£12
£12

£14

£16
£21

175ml

£10
£12

£13
£16

175ml

175ml

£10
£13

125ml
£22
£22

Btl

£95

£105
£115
£140
£180
£140
£92

£39
£45
£46
£48
£54
£58
£60
£80

£75
£80
£92
£165

£39
£42
£49
£51
£65
£68

£85

£110
£135
£155
£160
£170

£39
£48

We are more than happy to offer our guests a corkage charge should you wish to bring your own wines of £40 per btl.
Please ask to see our ‘Orion Cellar’ fine wine list or our Coravin by the glass specials.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills.



