

### **Sparkling**

	Country / Region	125ml	Btl
NV Lanson Black Reserve	France, Champagne	£16	£95
NV Lanson Rose Creation	France, Champagne	£17	£105
NV Lanson Blanc de Blanc	France, Champagne	£20	£115
2014 Lanson Le Vintage	France, Champagne	£28	£140
2008 Lanson Noble, Prestige Cuvee	France, Champagne		£180
2016 Gimomnet Gonet, Terre de Oiry Blanc de Blanc, Grand Cru	France, Champagne		£140
Wiston Blanc de Blanc	England, West Sussex	£15	£92

### **Light & Fresh Whites – Perfect w Seafood**

		175ml	
2024 QL Loureiro, Quinta da Lixa	Portugal, Vinho Verde	£10	£39
2023 Domaine Des As, La Lyonne	France, Burgundy	£12	£45
2024 Chateau Petit Roubié Picpoul De Pinet	France, Languedoc	£12	£46
2023 Famille Lieubeau Muscadet Sevre et Main Generations	France, Loire		£48
2023 Tiraki Sauvignon Blanc	New Zealand, Marlborough	£14	£54
2024 Fusser Riesling	Germany, Pfalz		£58
2024 Albarino, Martin Codax	Spain, Rias Bixas	£16	£60
2023 Camille & Laurent Schaller Chablis	France, Burgundy	£21	£80

### **Full Bodied & Richer Whites**

2024 Fiano di Avellino	Italy, Campania		£75
2023 Chenin Blanc, Clos Galerne, Anjou Blanc Balade en Chenin	France, Loire		£80
2023 Domaine Guerrin Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru Les Crays	France, Burgundy		£92
2021 Domaine Chavy-Chouet Meursault Clos de Corvées de Citeau	France, Burgundy		£165

### **Lighter Style & Versatile Reds**

		175ml	
2024 Middlepost Swartland Old Vine Red (Grenache Blend)	South Africa,	£10	£39
2019 Pedra Cancela Winemakers Selection Tinto	Portugal, Dao	£12	£42
2020 Tête de Linotte Chinon Rouge	France, Loire		£49
2024 Domaine Bousquet Organic, Reserve Malbec	Argentina, Mendoza	£13	£51
2021 Rioja Crianza, Sierra Cantabria	Spain, Rioja	£16	£65
2023 Leah Pinot Noir Organic, Seresin Estate	New Zealand, Marlborough		£68

### **Full Bodied & Robust Reds**

		175ml	
2016 Chateau de Saint Pey Saint Emilion Grand Cru	France, Bordeaux		£85
2020 Chianti Classico Gran Selezione, Tregole	Italy, Tuscany		£110
2023 Domaine Thomas Morey Maranges 1er Cru La Fussière	France, Burgundy		£135
2019 Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, Beaulieu Vineyard	USA, Napa Valley		£155
2016 Sasseti Livio Petrimali, Brunello di Montalcino	Italy, Tuscany		£160
2020 Altair, Cabernet Sauvignon, San Pedro	Chile, Cachapoal		£170

### **Rosé**

		175ml	
2024 Corbarol Rose, Chateau Saint-Roch	France, Languedoc	£10	£39
2024 Domaine Ste Philomene Coteaux d'Aix en Provence Rose Cuvée Phillipine	France, Provence	£13	£48

### **Coravin (fine wine by the glass)**

		125ml	
2020 Taurasi DOCG Vigna Macchina Dei Goti, Caggiano	Italy, Campania	£22	
2021 Produttori del Barbaresco	Italy, Piedmont	£22	

*We are more than happy to offer our guests a corkage charge should you wish to bring your own wines of £40 per btl. Please ask to see our 'Orion Cellar' fine wine list or our Coravin by the glass specials. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills.*